
Elected Member Expenses - Airfares and Accommodation
Oct - Dec 2019 
Airfare and accommodation charges reflect only those invoices Auckland Council received for travel in the reporting period at time of upload.
All travel is for Auckland Council work and most costs are paid directly by Auckland Council.

Member Name Destination Departure Date Return Date Purpose of travel Details Flight Cost Accomodation Cost Incidental Total Cost
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Tuesday 22 October 2019 Tuesday 22 October 2019 Induction Workshop 1 Sky Bus $169.75 $169.75
Luke Coles Auckland Wednesday 23 October 2019 Thursday 24 October 2019 Symposium /  Technology workshop Sky Bus $170.00 $179.00 $20.00 $369.00
Patrick O'Shea Auckland Wednesday 23 October 2019 Thursday 24 October 2019 Symposium /  Technology workshop Sky Bus $170.00 $199.00 $369.00
Izzy Fordham Auckland Wednesday 23 October 2019 Thursday 24 October 2019 Symposium /  Technology workshop Sky Bus $85.00 $179.00 $264.00
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Wednesday 30 October 2019 Thursday 31 October 2019 Inaugural Ceremony / Induction Workshop 2 Sky Bus $170.00 $170.00

John Watson Great Barrier Thursday 31 October 2019 Thursday 31 October 2019
Attending Aotea Great Barrier Local Board 
Inaugural meeting $256.75 $256.75

Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Tuesday 5 November 2019 Tuesday 5 November 2019 Induction Workshop 3 Sky Bus $169.75 $169.75
Izzy Fordham Auckland Sunday 10 November 2019 Tuesday 12 November 2019 Chairs' Forum Sky Bus $85.00 $398.00 $28.00 $511.00
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Tuesday 12 November 2019 Tuesday 12 November 2019 Workshop 1 - LBWP & LBA Sky Bus $169.75 $169.75

Efeso Collins Wellington Wednesday 13 November 2019 Wednesday 13 November 2019

To attend Parliament's select committee as a 
delegated Councillor to discuss the private sale of 
fireworks. $719.15 $719.15

Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Tuesday 19 November 2019 Tuesday 19 November 2019 Induction Workshop 4 Sky Bus $169.75 $169.75
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Tuesday 26 November 2019 Tuesday 26 November 2019 Workshop 2 - LBWP & LBA Sky Bus $169.75 $169.75
Patrick O'Shea Auckland Sunday 1 December 2019 Monday 2 December 2019 Powhiri / Symposium Sky Bus $169.50 $179.00 $32.30 $380.80
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Tuesday 3 December 2019 Thursday 5 December Business Meeting Sky Bus $169.75 $169.75
Luke Coles Auckland Friday 6 December 2019 Tuesday 10 December Chairs' Forum Sky Bus $170.00 $378.00 83.00$                 $631.00
Izzy Fordham Auckland Sunday 8 December 2019 Tuesday 10 December Chairs' Forum Sky Bus $170.00 $398.00 40.00$                 $608.00
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Tuesday 10 December 2019 Tuesday 10 December Workshop Sky Bus $169.75 $169.75
Philip Goff Wellington Wednesday 11 December 2019 Wednesday 11 December 2019 Meetings $799.42 $799.42

Reece Autagavaia Wellington Friday 13 December 2019 Friday 13 December 2019
Apulu Reece Autagavaia and YEM (IDB) . 2019 YEM 
Hui $190.00 $190.00

Richard Hills Wellington Friday 13 December 2019 Friday 13 December 2019 Young Elected Members Hui $425.60 $425.60
Patrick O'Shea Auckland Monday 16 December 2019 Monday 16 December 2019 EM training Sky Bus $169.75 $169.75
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Thursday 19 December 2019 Thursday 19 December 2019 Hauraki Gulf Forum meeting Sky Bus $170.00 $170.00

Total $5,108.42 $1,910.00 $203.30 $7,221.72  
  

 
 

 


